
Board of Education 
Greenwich, Connecticut 

 

 
2019 – 2020 Board Meeting Schedule 

All meetings begin at 7:00pm 

 
*Board Recognition Meeting 
**It is requested that all Board members hold all Thursday evenings, from 6:00pm-
7:00pm, for possible Special Meetings as needed. 
***Meeting time to be determined 
 
Approved:  December 20, 2018 
Revised: June 13, 2019 

Date Type of Meeting Location 

Thursday, September 5, 2019 Board Retreat Havemeyer Building 

Thursday, September  19, 2019 Business New Lebanon School 

Saturday, October 5, 2019 Board Retreat*** To Be Determined 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 Business Eastern Middle School 

Thursday, November 7, 2019 Budget Cos Cob School 

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Business Greenwich High School 

Thursday, December 5, 2019 Budget Cos Cob School 

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Board PD Havemeyer Building 

Thursday , December 19, 2019 Business* Julian Curtiss School 

Thursday, January 16, 2020 Business International School at Dundee 

Thursday, January 30, 2020 Board Retreat Havemeyer Building 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 Business Western Middle School 

Thursday, March 5, 2020 Board PD Havemeyer Building 

Thursday, March 26, 2020 Business* North Street School 

Thursday, April 2, 2020 Board PD Havemeyer Building 

Thursday, April 23, 2020 Business* Riverside School 

Thursday, May 7, 2020 Self-Evaluation Havemeyer Building 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 Business* Glenville School 

Thursday, June 4, 2020 Board Retreat Havemeyer Building 

Thursday, June 18, 2020 Business* North Mianus School 


